Superior Court of alifornia

County of Orange
Chambers of
KIRK H. NAKAMURA 700 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE WEST
PRESIDING JUDGE SANTA ANA, CA 92701

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 20/13

Emergency Administrative Order
30 day Extension of Emergency Protective Orders

At the Emergency Meeting on Monday, April 6, 2020, the California Judicial Council
adopted Emergency Rules of the California Rules of Court. Pursuant to Emergency
Rule 8(b)(1), each Emergency Protective Order (EPO-001) identified in Exhibit A to
this order shall remain in effect for 30 days from the date it was issued. The final
column in Exhibit A identifies the new expiration date. This order supersedes any

prior orders and expiration dates for the Emergency Protective Orders identified in
Exhibit A.

THIS ORDER IS EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY.
IT IS SO ORDERED this 10th day of April 2020, at Santa Ana California.
(/(_/ . fl . W —

Kirk H. Nakamura
Presiding Judge
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EXHIBIT A

April 10, 2020

to Emergency Administrative Order re: Emergency Protective Orders

Restrained Party Name
WALTON,MASON MACGLASHAN
LENTZ VIOLET
CONNER,STEVEN MATTHEW
BIAS,KENNETH LOWELL
GALLINA,HECTOR HUGO
MAZARIEGOS HUMBERTO
TOLENTINO-MORALES,CARLOS
MEREDITH,AARON
CASTRO,ERICKA PATRICIA
BELL,CHRISTOPHER ALAN
SAEZ,ZACHARY EDWARD
PETRICH,JOHNNY

HENO,ADAM
CARRILLOARISTA,ANA KAREN
ZAMBRANO,VICTOR MANUEL
RAMOS,MATTHIAS ELIJAH
NWANNE,MARGARET
SALINAS,JOSEPH
PALACIOS,JOSE ENRIQUE
MORENO,JUAN DAVID SILVANO
AGUIRRE,SERGIO
TORRES,SAUL HECTOR
FARMAHINI-FARAHANI,DANIAL

TOLEDO,LOTT
ERSKINE,CAMILLE
OROZCO,MIGUEL
CENTAMORE,ANTHONY
DOMVILLE,ANDREW WILLIAM
SILVA,CARLOS

ESCOBAR,LILI MIRRY PINEDA
BONILLAMARTINEZ,MARCO
ANTONIO

ALANIS,JORGE ALEJANDRO

ARVIZA,ESMERALDA
NILSON,CHARLES ANDREW III
SU,DAVID

VELEZ ANTONIO
BLANCH,JUAN
ARANDA,REMEDIOS
GARCIA,ISMAEL

Date
Issued
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/18/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/19/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/20/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020

Protected Party Name

3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/21/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020

3/22/2020
3/22/2020

3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/22/2020
3/23/2020

Original
Expiration
Date
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/8/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020

4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020

4/10/2020
4/10/2020

4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/10/2020
4/13/2020

New
Expiration
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/17/20
04/18/20
04/18/20
04/18/20
04/18/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/19/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20

04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/20/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20

04/21/20
04/21/20

04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/21/20
04/22/20
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KAMRUDIN,FARIDA
ROSTEN,CHASE
MARTINEZ, JOSE
ROJAS,NEIL
TOVAR,GEORGE RICHARD
CASTENADA,SOTERO
REYES,FRANCISCO JAVIER
BAIZA,DAVID
SEGOVIANO,ELIAS
BUILJOHN NGUYEN
LOMBARDI,J ALEX

CABRAL,ADRIAN JR
RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ADOLFO
GURNEY,BRAYDEN JAMES
ROBINSON,PATRICK
BUI,HANNA NY
CHAO,ARNOLD SHANGYUNG
GILMER,CONNOR FRANCIS
ACERO,RUBEN DARIO RESTREPO
HEISLER,STEVEN LEE
ELISEA,ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ,ERIK

3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020

3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/26/2020
3/24/2020

4/2/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020

April 10, 2020

4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020

4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
411712020
4/22/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020

04/22/20
04/22/20
04/22/20
04/22/20
04/22/20
04/24/20
04/24/20
04/24/20
04/25/20
04/25/20
04/25/20

04/25/20
04/25/20
04/25/20
04/25/20
04/25/20
04/25/20
04/23/20
05/02/20
04/29/20
04/29/20
04/29/20





