

Superior Court of California County of Grange

700 CIVIC CENTER DRIVE WEST SANTA ANA, CA 92701

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 20/13

Emergency Administrative Order 30 day Extension of Emergency Protective Orders

At the Emergency Meeting on Monday, April 6, 2020, the California Judicial Council adopted Emergency Rules of the California Rules of Court. Pursuant to Emergency Rule 8(b)(1), each Emergency Protective Order (EPO-001) identified in Exhibit A to this order shall remain in effect for 30 days from the date it was issued. The final column in Exhibit A identifies the new expiration date. This order supersedes any prior orders and expiration dates for the Emergency Protective Orders identified in Exhibit A.

THIS ORDER IS EFFECTIVE IMMEDIATELY.

IT IS SO ORDERED this 10th day of April 2020, at Santa Ana California.

Kirk H. Nakamura Presiding Judge

Page 2

EXHIBIT A to Emergency Administrative Order re: Emergency Protective Orders

		Date	Original Expiration	New
Restrained Party Name	Protected Party Name	Issued	Date	Expiration
WALTON, MASON MACGLASHAN		3/18/2020	4/8/2020	04/17/20
LENTZ, VIOLET		3/18/2020	4/8/2020	04/17/20
CONNER, STEVEN MATTHEW		3/18/2020	4/8/2020	04/17/20
BIAS,KENNETH LOWELL		3/18/2020	4/8/2020	04/17/20
GALLINA, HECTOR HUGO		3/18/2020	4/8/2020	04/17/20
MAZARIEGOS, HUMBERTO		3/19/2020	4/9/2020	04/18/20
TOLENTINO-MORALES, CARLOS		3/19/2020	4/9/2020	04/18/20
MEREDITH,AARON		3/19/2020	4/9/2020	04/18/20
CASTRO,ERICKA PATRICIA		3/19/2020	4/9/2020	04/18/20
BELL,CHRISTOPHER ALAN		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
SAEZ,ZACHARY EDWARD		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
PETRICH, JOHNNY		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
HENO,ADAM		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
CARRILLOARISTA,ANA KAREN		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
ZAMBRANO, VICTOR MANUEL		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
RAMOS,MATTHIAS ELIJAH		3/20/2020	4/10/2020	04/19/20
NWANNE,MARGARET		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
SALINAS, JOSEPH		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
PALACIOS, JOSE ENRIQUE		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
MORENO, JUAN DAVID SILVANO		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
AGUIRRE,SERGIO		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
TORRES, SAUL HECTOR		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
FARMAHINI-FARAHANI,DANIAL		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
TOLEDO,LOTT		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
ERSKINE,CAMILLE		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
OROZCO,MIGUEL		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
CENTAMORE, ANTHONY		3/21/2020	4/10/2020	04/20/20
DOMVILLE, ANDREW WILLIAM		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
SILVA,CARLOS		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
ESCOBAR,LILI MIRRY PINEDA BONILLAMARTINEZ,MARCO		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
ANTONIO		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
ALANIS, JORGE ALEJANDRO		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
ARVIZA,ESMERALDA		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
NILSON, CHARLES ANDREW III		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
SU,DAVID		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
VELEZ,ANTONIO		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
BLANCH,JUAN		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
ARANDA, REMEDIOS		3/22/2020	4/10/2020	04/21/20
GARCIA,ISMAEL		3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20

Page 3

KAMRUDIN,FARIDA	3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20
ROSTEN, CHASE	3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20
MARTINEZ,JOSE	3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20
ROJAS,NEIL	3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20
TOVAR, GEORGE RICHARD	3/23/2020	4/13/2020	04/22/20
CASTENADA, SOTERO	3/25/2020	4/15/2020	04/24/20
REYES, FRANCISCO JAVIER	3/25/2020	4/15/2020	04/24/20
BAIZA,DAVID	3/25/2020	4/15/2020	04/24/20
SEGOVIANO,ELIAS	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
BUI,JOHN NGUYEN	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
LOMBARDI,J ALEX	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
<u> </u>			
CABRAL,ADRIAN JR	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ADOLFO	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
GURNEY,BRAYDEN JAMES	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
ROBINSON,PATRICK	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
BUI,HANNA NY	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
CHAO,ARNOLD SHANGYUNG	3/26/2020	4/16/2020	04/25/20
GILMER, CONNOR FRANCIS	3/24/2020	4/17/2020	04/23/20
ACERO, RUBEN DARIO RESTREPO	4/2/2020	4/22/2020	05/02/20
HEISLER,STEVEN LEE	3/30/2020	4/27/2020	04/29/20
ELISEA,ALEJANDRO	3/30/2020	4/27/2020	04/29/20
RODRIGUEZ,ERIK	3/30/2020	4/27/2020	04/29/20